Barony Of Ramshaven
2023 Budget

2023 Budget

2022 Budget

2022 Actuals

2021 Actuals

REVENUE

Fundraising
Event Revenue
No events planned

Total Revenue

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

EXPENSES

Event Expenses
No events planned

Donation to Kingdom

Other Expenses

Storage Rental

Meeting Site Rental

Fight Practice Site Rental

A&S Site Rental

Zoom Account

[Name of Annual Demo] Site Fee
Bank Fees

Website Domain Cost

NMR Transfer to Kingdom

$30.00

$15.81

$30.00

$15.81

$30.00

$15.81

$30.00

$0.00

Total Expenses

$45.81

$45.81

$45.81

$30.00

NET INCOME

-$45.81

-$45.81

-$45.81

-$30.00

APPROVED

Heather Dyer
Ramshaven Seneschal

Date

Anastasia Onotsky

Jan 27,2023 Ramshaven Exchequer

Date

Jan 27,2023

Note 1: Reimbursement to Penda/Mark
Paisley for domain hosting costs for
financial compliance



